(118) 150 m - Chlapci (2015-2016)
#  Ste Meno
gim MESAROS Roman
(216) | KRAJCIK Michal

(223) pEm DADO Miroslav
(230) p@m GOMBARCIK Matd3

Pocet pretekarov: 4
Start: 20.08.2022 12:30

Korzo beh 2022

Prievidza 20.08.2022

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 3. 5. 2024 o 2:19

Nar.

2016
2015
2016
2015

Klub / Krajina SB

Vinosady
Brno
Nedozery
STG Prievidza
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